Ky6ok Benropogckoii 061actv No naaBaHWio, NOCBALWEHHLI 80-neTuio MNMobeabl B Kypckoin 6utee. 3 3tan
Benropog, 7. - 9.6.2023

Tpoebopbe aesykn 2005 rp n ctapLue

[esoukn, 11 - 12 net - 14 of 17 Events

[eBouku, 13 - 14 net - 14 of 17 Events

AKNHOUEBA, Ennsaseta
BOHOAPEBA, AHHa
®ALEEBA, AnekcaHapa
LLUATANTOBA, Cochus
EN®PVMOBA, Envsaseta
LWBEAOOBA, AHacTacus
MWLWEHKO, Mupocnasa
EMEJIbAHOBA, Mapus
AKMMEHKO, AnekcaHgpa
TOPOXOBA, Banepus

. KANALUHNKOBA, fdapbs

. TIEMAAEBA, Mapraputa

. XAPAMAH, Mapus

. KAJIMbIKOBA, Mapus

. XXNOAEBA, Codhms

. XAJIEEBA, Codhus

. TONICTUXNHA, Mapraputa
. MMPOHOBA, BapBapa

. )XEJIESHVMKOBA, Annca

. BACUJIBYNKOBA, Kupa

. KOPOBEWVHWKOBA, Kpnctuna
. BO/IOWEHKO, TaTtbsaHa

. KOPEHEBA, AHacTacus

. KAPHOA, MocuHpa

. MNWAEBA, Tancus

. KOPOCTEJIEBA, AHacTacus
. XXNNTbLLOBA, BuonetTa

. BABE/IMHA, Enn3aseta

. HUKN®OPOBA, AHHa

. KA3BAKOBA, EkaTepuHa

. MAXOBA, Enusaseta

. BOJIOWWKOBA, Banepus

. AYOMAH, Kupa

. KOCTbINNEBA, AHchuca

MAMAHWHA, Naypa
CEMEPHWHA, tOnus
OPBIYKNHA, Codobs
MMAObIWEBA, Mapraputa

LUBIMBATMCTEHKO, AHacTtacus

BbIPOAOBA, Ennsaseta
NAPVNOHOBA, lMonnHa
NYHbKO, CBeTnaHa
POIrO3MHA, AHacTtacus
BYUHEBA, Jlecs

. CTAPUHLIEBA, Bapsapa
. KOYAHOBA, lMonvHa

. UYTPOBA, AHHa

. CbIPOMATHWKOBA, EkatepuHa
. KAPKOKVHA, Mapus

. AJEPHVHA, Codms

. 3BAMMHLIEBA, HaTtanus
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10
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
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Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 1476 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 1420 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 1397 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1375 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1246 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1150 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1136 3
MbYOO BAAT 1089 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1050 3
MBYO CnopTtuBHas wkona Ne2 r. 1029 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 994 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 951 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 926 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 899 3
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 891 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 869 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 832 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 786 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 778 3
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak” 775 3
MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 736 3
MBYAO CnoptmnBHas wkona No2 r. 699 3
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens 639 3
MBYAO CnoptuBHas wkona No2 r. 626 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 619 3
MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkonia Ne2 r. 597 3
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens 572 3
MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkonia Ne2 r. 519 3
MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa 508 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 498 3
MBYOO BAAT 495 3
MBYOO BAAT a77 3
MBYOO BAAT 376 2
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens 66 1
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1596 3
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop 1585 3
MBYOO BAAT 1570 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1549 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1531 3
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens 1485 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1456 3
Iy6KunH 1445 3
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop 1409 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1405 3
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop, 1380 3
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop, 1321 3
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1288 3
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop, 1277 3
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 1259 3
MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa 1223 3
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak” 1191 3
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Benropog, 7. - 9.6.2023

18. BAXKAH, Apocnasa

19. MNHAKOBA, TaTtbsiHa

20. 3EHNHA, TaTbsiHa

21. MAXOPVHA, EkaTepuHa
ONAEHKO, Ennsaeeta

23. AKMHBLUVMHA, Mapus

24. APTEMEHKO, Onsa

25. EPEMKWHA, Bapsapa

26. ®YPCOBA, EBa

27. TPOLLEBA, Cohbs

28. PN3OBA, Bacunnca

29. TOMEHEBA, EceHusa

30. PAXMAWN, Buktopusa

31. KEMYMHA, MonuHa

32. XMPbAHOBA, Codus

33. 3MUHOBbLEBA, Annca

34. MOHTEPO, HaTawa

35. AKOBEHKO, MNMonuHa

36. CJ/IIOCAPEBA, fapbs

37. BOPUNCOBA, Cothbs

38. XXENABOBCKAA, AHacTacus

39. BOAPYT, EkaTepuHa

40. YMHOBA, Oapbs

41. XANEHKO, BepoHuka

42. HOBUWUKAA, Buonetta

43. BEPETEJIbHVKOBA, Cogobs

44, NAXHOBA, BepoHuka

45. NNA3APEBA, Mapus

KeHwwmHbl, 15 - 17 net - 12 of 17 Events

1. WEPEMETUEBA, Tonuta
2. KOMAPLIOBA, AnunHa

3. OCETPOBA, Mapus B.

4. TIAP®EHOBA, Banepus
5. KPABYEHKGQG, NMunusa

6. MAJIKOBA, AHacTtacus
7. TAPACOBA, EneHa

8. TYHUK, AnuHa

9. 3MHOBbLEBA, fapbs

10. MNBAHOBA, EnnsaBseta
11. HAYMEHKO, EkartepuHa
12. KAP30OBA, Hennn

13. MAJIEKVHA, AHHa

14. AKOBJIEBA, AHrennHa
15. TPYXAUEBA, YnbsHa

16. CEPOELUKO, Ennzaseta
17. MAKYXVHA, AnuHa

18. MAJIbIXVHA, Bnagucnasa
19. KOBAJIEHKO, AHHa

20. TIMMAHCKA#, AHacTacus
21. BJIACOBA, Mapus
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MBY CLUOP Nel r.Benropog,
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.besnropoga
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.Benropop,
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop
MBYOO BAAT

MBYOO BAAT

MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop
MbYOO BAAT

MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosia Ne2 r.
MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosia Ne2 r.

MbYLO BAAT
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”

MBYOO CnopTtusHas wkosa No2 r.

Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MbYOO BAAT

Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkonia Ne2 r.
MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkonia Ne2 r.

Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosia Ne2 r.

MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PROMnbINn
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MBYAO BAAT

MBYO CnopTtuBHas wkona Ne2 r.

MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
MbYAO bAAT

MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens

1166
1152
1104
1103
1103
1097
1075
1069
978
951
934
933
925
915
908
889
857
832
828
811
792
770
763
733
678
666
622
424

1787
1785
1676
1670
1626
1603
1551
1336
1317
1307
1291
1267
1247
1241
1174
1161
1087
1059
1050
986
876
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Benropog, 7. - 9.6.2023

KeHwmHbl, 18 net n ctapwe - 1 of 17 Events

1. KOP>XOBA, Banepus 04 MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 619 1
Tpoeb6opbe toHowmn 2004 rp u cTapLue
Manbunkm, 13 - 14 net - 15 of 17 Events

1. BOJITEHKOB, Hukuta 09 Benropog CLLUOP "Cnaprak" 1265 3
2. MMPOHOB, Tumodeii 09 MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PRONbINK 1228 3
3. ObAKOB, AmuTpwii 10 MBY CLUOP Nel r.benropog 1213 3
4. YXOAHOBCKWIA, Kupunn 10 MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 1153 3
5. AHAHKO, fApocnas 09 MBYLO BAAT 1152 3
6. KOPOTUEHKO, ApTemuii 09 Benropog CLLUOP "Cnaprak” 1135 3
7. BNIAQJUMUNPOB, Kupunn 09 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1111 3
8. OAOALLEB, fasupg, 10 Benropog CLLUOP "Cnaprak” 1096 3
9. 3YBKOBCKWI, Makcum 09 MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PRON/bINM 1089 3
10. KAJTALWHWKOB, AaHuun 09 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1069 3
11. NABYTWH, Casenuii 09 MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PRONAbINM 1063 3
12. CKOMOPOXOB, Bnagncnas 10 MbYAO bAAT 1023 3
13. KM3WOB, EBreHuii 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1015 3
14. KYJNAKOB, Bnagumup 09 MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 1013 3
15. METPEHKO, PycnaH 09 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 1003 3
16. THNMA, MaTBeii 10 MBYAO CnoptmnBHas wkona No2 r. 1002 3
17. NEBWH, eb 09 Benropog CLLUOP "Cnaprak” 993 3
18. KPbl/IOB, Hukuta 09 MBYAO CnoptuBHas wkona No2 r. 988 3
19. NMOrOPE/OB, Casenuii 09 MBYO CLU Ne2 - PROnsibINM 986 3
20. BACUNbEB, Bnagucnas 09 MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 972 3
21. CTAHKEBWY, 3axap 10 MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa 966 3
22. AHIMMNNOT OB, Kupunn 10 MbYOO BAAT 962 3
23. KY3bMWH, VBaH 10 Benropog CLUOP "Cnaprax” 944 3
24. TYPUYNH, Makcum 09 Benropog CLUOP "Cnaprax” 939 3
25. CUNbBECTPOB, Huknta 10 Benropog CLUOP "Cnaprax” 935 3
26. BUOANLLEB, Makcum 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 932 3
27. NMOIrPEBHAK, Makcum 09 MBYOO BAAT 930 3
28. XAPJ/IAHOB, Anekceli 09 MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop 927 3
29. NOKYTHEB, 3axap 09 MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosa Ne2 r. 923 3
30. NEHLKOB, HukuTa 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak" 916 3
31. MOCKAJIEB, Makcum 10 MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens 902 3
32. AMEJIbKOB, AaHnnn 10 MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop 889 3
CA3bIKVH, Mapk 10 MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 889 3

34. JEMKWH, Erop 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 887 3
35. MKOHHUWKOB, MNpuwa 09 MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 885 3
36. INCYHOB, Bnagucnas 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 875 3
37. WANA, Makcum 10 Pronnbisu 874 3
38. AJIEXVIH, Nnb# 09 MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop 863 3
39. NAHBLKOB, PomaH 09 MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoga 862 3
40. NMOCTHWMKOB, Hukonaii 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 858 3
41. NMNCTYHEHKO, Meb6 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 855 3
UYPKWH, Apocnas 10 Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak” 855 3

43. HOCATOSB, Erop 10 MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosa Ne2 r. 834 3
44. WEXOBCKOW, Anekceii 09 MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop, 828 3
45. ACAPOB, Tumyp 10 MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop, 814 3
46. BESMEHOB, borpaH 10 MbYAO BAAT 806 3
47. CAMOW/IOB, ApTem 10 MbYAO BAAT 787 3
48. CTELIOK, Anekceii 10 MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa 780 3
49. CEPIEEB, AnekcaHgp 09 MBYAO CnoptmnBHas wkona No2 r. 765 3
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Benropog, 7. - 9.6.2023

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Manbuukn, 15 - 16 net - 16 of 17 Events

16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

BO/IOTCKUX, VBaH
TAPACEHKO, l'eopruii
FONOBWH, Angpeii
XOX/NOB, JleB
AHOPOCOB, ApceHwii
BYIAKOB, VBaH
EMENbAHOB, Cepreii
XPEBTOB, bopuc
CA®OHOB, Erop
VWNEMEHEB, ApceHuii
OJEMUEHKO, Bcesosog,
KYPUJTOB, Mnxaunn
MNTPO®AHOB, Mapk
3YEB, 3axap
XO3ANHOB, Muxann
MEPEBEP3EB, Casenuii
KOHOMMAA, Muxaun
CNENMYXWH, Munxann
MOPO3O0B, Bayecnas
OJOPOHWVH, Aptem
UMPBA, AMuTpuii
UY>XXVHOB, AMuTpuii
CMWPHOB, Hukuta
30/10TAPEB, Tumodeit
KEXTEP, BorgaH
KPABLLOB, AnekcaHap

CKOPOXO[O0B, Bnagncnas

BOXELAPOB, AHppei
KOHOBAJIOB, Hukuta
NTOXMAUYYK, Aepeii

TOJIMAYEB, Knpunn
MPOCKYPWH, VBaH
CENEAKOB, CtaHucnas
PbIBAKOB, PomaH
MAC/OB, Muxaun
CABEHKOB, AHgpeii
HAPbIWKOB, Hukuta
BEKOBLWWHWH, PomaH
MEHBLKOB, AHppeii
LWENECTOB, Erop

. BAPAHOB, faHun
. lUNWNEB, ApTém

MMNPHOB, EBreHunii

. BOVKWH, Huknta

COTlONEB, AnekcaHap
KOCTKOKOB, Kupunn
KAPIOKWH, Erop
FNYXEHbKO, Bnagucnas
TAPAKYNOB, IMpoH6ek
KO3/0B, borgaH
FEPALLEHKO, Muxawnn
MWKYJTNH, Makcum
XNNbLUOB, Apocnas
NELWWH, Masen
MyYMNKoB, AaHunn

10
09
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09
09
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09
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
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10
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10
09
10
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09
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08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
08

Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.besnropoga
MBY CLUOP Ne3 r.besnropoga
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkonia Ne2 r.

MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
MbYOO bAAT

MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PROnMnbINn
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.Benropop,
MbYOO bAAT

MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop
MBYLO AHOCLU KopoyaHckuii p-H
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosia Ne2 r.

MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
MBYOO BAAT

MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa
MBYOO BAAT

Mn Lyka

MBY CLUOP Nel r.benropog
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop,
MbYAO BAAT

MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
Pronnsisu

MBY CLUOP Nel r.Benropog,
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoaa
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoaa
Iy6KunH

Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoaa
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosia Ne2 r.

MBY CLUOP Nel r.benropog
MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PRON/bINM
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
MBY CLUOP Nel r.benropog
MbYLO BAAT

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkosa Ne2 r.

Iy6KunH
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosa Ne2 r.

MBY CLUOP r. CTpoutens
MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PRONAbINM

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosa No2 r.

760
759
749
748
734
724
724
711
699
658
623
609
607
600
587
576
554
547
516
496
493
492
473
450
439
432
410
383
309
214

1699
1600
1560
1487
1482
1444
1432
1426
1380
1324
1282
1273
1261
1249
1249
1185
1156
1112
1112
1097
1090
1086
1077
1053
1038
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

MEHYEHKO, NBaH
TONCTbIX, Masen
KO3/10B, AmuTpnia
MONAKOB, Hukonai
BAKLLEEB, AHapeii
NNASAPEB, MNasen
MO3rOBOW, Makcum
EBOOKNMOB, Aptem
ONENHWK, Huknta
BPIOX, Anekcei
KOPEHEB, AHngpeii
UEPHWMKOB, Bcesosop,
CKPUMHWNYEHKO, Makcum
OJEMYEHKO, Apocnas
KPABLIOB, ApTém
30/I0TAPEB, ApTém
MEPEBEP3EB, MNnaToH
MOCKOBYEHKO, Me6
MOrPEEHOWN, Hukuta
KYPUNOB, VBaH

Manbuukmn, 17 - 18 net - 13 of 17 Events

AYOKO, Kupunn
OTPELLKO, OaHun
MABJIOB, Hukuta A.
ABEPKWVH, CtenaH
OJEMWNAOB, Cepreii
3ATMPArAEB, AnekcaHgp
EBCHOKOB, OaHuun
KNHOYHWKOB, AaHun
OOJ/MKEHKO, VBaH
AKYNOB, Apocnas

. OBYUAPOB, EBreHnii
. XO3AMHOB, Ceprelii

07
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08

05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06

MyxuuHbl, 19 net u ctapwe - 9 of 17 Events

1. ATA®OHOB, NBaH

2. MOnosB, AnekcaHap
3.
4
5

®E[JOCOB, [leHnc

. JEHEXKO, Erop
. MACJIAKOB, Aptyp

98
02

02
03

MBY CLUOP Nel r.Benropog,
MBY CLUOP Nel r.Benropog,
MBY CLUOP Nel r.Benropog,

MBYAO CnoptmnBHas wkona No2 r.

MBYAO CLU Ne2 - PROnMnbINn
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.Benropop,
MBY CLLUOP Nel r.Benropop,

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wwkonia Ne2 r.

MBY CLLUOP Nel r.Benropop,
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
MbYOO bAAT

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosia Ne2 r.

MBY CLLUOP Nel r.benropop
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens

MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”

MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benroposa
MBY CLUOP Nel r.benropog
MBYO AKOCLL KopoyaHCckuii p-H

Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”

MBYAO CnopTtusHas wkosa No2 r.

Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak”

MBYOO CnopTtusHas wkosa No2 r.

Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”
Benropog CLWOP "CnapTak”

MBY CLUOP Nel r.Benropog,
MBYAO AHKOCLL KopoyaHckuii p-H
MBY CLUOP r. Ctpoutens

MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoaa
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"
MBY CLLUOP Ne3 r.benropoaa
Benropog CLUOP "CnapTtak"

1036
1000
998
962
941
937
936
897
875
849
792
791
718
694
619
587
565
493
413
247

1972
1904
1693
1643
1589
1543
1462
1445
1409
1170
678
541

1992
1981
1972
1946
1775
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Belgorod Region/Spartak
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